v-garden

MoDELl GSTOOVE—C

NO.1801002




1801002-GS100VE-C

No. [ 1D zbozi | Nazev | No.| ID zbozi Nazev
A B

A-1 [S1001000000 |Handle Cover B-1 [{S1010000000 (Button

A-2 [S1002000010 [Clutch Handle B-2 |S1011000000 |Spring

A-3 |B7005W00000 (Pin B-3 |S1013000013 |Right Cover
A-4 |B2008W00000 |Nut M6 B-4 |B3035W00000 [Screw ST4.2X15
A-5 [S1003000000 |Cable Holder B-5 |B3033W00000 |Screw ST4.2X15
A-6 [S1004000000 |Handle Base B-6 [S1012000013 |[Left Cover

A-7 |B1067W06035 [Bolt M6x35 B-7 |S1014000000 [Right Cover
A-8 [S1005000000 |Fixing Plate B-8 |B300BWO0O000O [Screw M6x14
A-9 |B3034W00000 ([Screw ST4.2X15 B-9 [S1016110000 |Adjusted Speed Handle

A-10/51006000002 [Upper Handle Assy B-10{S1015000000 |Pushrod

A-11|S1007000000 [Cable B-11|B2008W00000 |Nut M6

A-12]51008000000 [Cable B-12|S1018000000 |Gear Plate

A-13]51009000000 [Spring B-13|B6001B00000 |Washer

A-14|G53WY000013 [Key B-14{S1016120000 |pawl

A-15]G53WX000000 [Key Holder B-15/S1017000000 |Cable Guard

A-16|B2002B00000 |bolt B-16|B3005W00000 |Screw ST4.2X13

A-17|G53WW000000 |Button B-17|B1058W06012 |Bolt

A-18|G53WL000000 [Left Cover B-18|S1018120000 |Stud bolt

A-19|G33Y3000000 [Cable Holder B-19|S1020000000 |Cable

A-20]S1119X00000 |wire B-20{B2005W00000 |Nut M6

A-21(S111B000000 |wire B-21|51019000000 |Cable Pulley

A-22|B1047W06040 |[Bolt B-22|B5027B00000 |Washer

A-23|G53WR000000 [Right Cover

No. ID zbozi Nazev No. ID zbozi Nazev
C D

C-1 |B3035W00000 [Screw ST4.2X15 D-1 |B3034W00000 |Screw ST4.2X15
C-2 |S1013100013 |Right Cover D-2 |S1033000000 |[Lower Cover
C-3 /51012100013  |Left Cover D-3 |S1032000000 |Bolt

C-4 |B3033W00000 |Screw ST4.2X15 D-4 |S1031000000 [Position-limiting Base
C-5 |S1022000000 |Left Cover D-5 |S1034000001 [Handle

C-6 |B1059W06014 |Bolt D-6 |B1053W05012 (Bolt

C-7 |S1025000000 |Bush D-7 |S1028000000 |Plate

C-8 |B600AB00000 [Washer D-8 |B2007W00000 [Nut M6

C-9 |S1023000000 |Governor Rod D-9 |B2009W00000 |Nut M6

C-10/S1024000000 |Gear Plate D-10|S1027E00000 |Upper Cover

C-11|B2008W00000 [Nut M6 D-11{S1029000002 |Lower Handle

C-12|B1058W06012 (Bolt

C-13|S1026000000 |Cable

C-141S1024X00000 [plate




No. ID zbozi Nazev

E

E-1 |'Y330000000X [Engine F-9 |B2007W00000 |Nut M6

E-2 |BEOO1WO00000 (Flat Key F-10|B1093W08015 [Bolt

E-3 |S1038000000 |[Belt Wheel F-11]|S1037000000 [Base

E-4 |S1048000000 |Gear Plate F-12|B2005W00000 [Nut M6

E-5 |S1049000000 [Bush F-13|BA004B00000 |(Belt Li13*1067

E-6 |B3036W00000 [Screw ST4.2X15 F-141S106X000000 [Variable speed pulley

E-7 |S1050000000 [Bush F-14-1B3009W00000 |Screw M6x14

E-8 |G52E0000000 (Sleeve F-14-1B6005W00000 |Washer @6

E-9 |G32E0000000 (Sleeve F-14-3B0004W00000 |Ball Bearing

E-10|B2004W00000 |[Nut M10 F-14-451062000000 |pulley

E-11|B2024W00000 [Nut M10 F-14-451066000000 [Small Guide Bush

E-12 |[B1058W06012 |Bolt F-14-51063000000 |Big Guide Bush

E-13|51052000004 |Engine Fixed Plate F-14-151064000000 |guide pillar

E-14|B1076W08035 |(Bolt F-14-§51065000000 |pulley

E-15|B5043W00000 |Washer ¢10.5X¢30X4 F-14-451067000000 |Spring

E-16 |B1001B00032 |Bolt F-15|B0004W00000 (Bearing

E-17 51039000000 |Belt Guard Frame F-16]51069000000 (Plate

E-18|B1059W06014 |Bolt F-171S1070000000 [Spring

E-19[S1053X00000 |Bolt F-18]|51072000000 |[Fixed Plate

E-20S1053110000 |Belt Tensioner F-191B2009W00000 [Nut M6

E-21|B9018B00000 |Lock Ring F-20|B2023W00000 [Nut M8

E-22|51051000000 |Bush F-21]S1074000004 [Base

E-23|B1019W10060 |Bolt F-22|B1059W06014 [Bolt

E-24|B9017B00000 |Lock Ring F-23|B2008W00000 [Nut M6

E-25|B0018W00000 |Bearing F-24]51082110000 [Holder

E-26|S1055110000 |[Idle Pulley F-25|B1042W08040 [Bolt

E-27|51057000000 |Swing Arm F-26]51093000000 |Dirt-proof Boot

E-28|51056000000 |Spring F-27|B9013B00000 [Lock Ring

E-29|B9006B00000 |Lock Ring F-28]51094000000 (Spring

E-30|BA005B00000 |Belt F-291S1095000000 [Front Wheel Fixed Frame

E-31|BA006B00000 |Belt F-30|B1003W10090 [Bolt

E-32 |B5006W00000 [Washer F-31|B0004W00000 (Ball Bearing

E-33|B2008W00000 |Nut M6 F-32]|51097130000 (Wheel Hub

E-34|B6007W00000 |Washer @10 F-33|B2017W00000 (Nut M8
F-341S1097110000 ([Tyre
F-35/S1097120000 [Inner Tube

No. ID zbozi Nazev F-36(S1097140000 [Wheel Hub

F F-37|B1063W06022 (Bolt

F-1 |[S1058000013 |Adjusted Height Handle F-38|B5008W00000 (Washer ¢10.5X¢@30X4

F-2 |S1059000000 [Adjusted Height Rod F-39]51072120000 |Stud bolt

F-3 |B2024W00000 [Nut M10 F-40|B1058W06012 [Bolt

F-4 |S1035000000 |Shock pad F-41]5S1069120000 |Stud bolt

F-5 |B1078W08020 [Bolt M8X20 F-42]51068000000 |Belt Guard Frame

F-6 |S1060000013 [Knob

F-7 |S1061000000 |Belt Cover

F-8 |B1053W05012 |Bolt




No. ID zbozi Nazev
G

G-1 |S1041200013 [Handle Cover G-26|S1088000000 [Gear
G-2 |B1057W06010 [Bolt G-27|S1089000002 [Left Cover
G-3 |S1041100000 [Handle G-28|S1090000000 |Left sleeve
G-4 1S1041000002  [Shift Lever G-29|B9020B00000 (Lock Ring
G-5 |B1060W06016 [Bolt G-30]51084000000 13" Tyre
G-6 |S1042000000 [Plate

G-7 |B2008W00000 [Nut M6

G-8 |G32E0000000 (Sleeve

G-9 |B1058W06012 [Bolt

G-10/S1043000002 |Rear Cover

G-11(S1045000000 [|Holder

G-12|B5005W00000 |Washer

G-13|B2009W00000 |Nut M6

G-14]S1077000000 |Connecting Plate

G-15|S1076000000 |Pull Rod

G-16(S1047000000 |Fork Rod

G-17(S1075X00000 [Friction Disk Assy

5-17-1B2005W00000 [Nut M6

(5-17-1B6007W00000 [Washer ¢10

(5-17-1B5002W00000 [Washer ¢10.5X¢@30X4

5-17-4S1075000000 |Fixed Plate

(5-17-951075120000 [Washer

(5-17-§B9005B00000 [Lock Ring

(5-17-1B0002W00000 (Ball Bearing

(5-17-4S1079000000 |[Bolt

5-17-4S1080000000  [Friction Disk

G-18|S1078000000 |Spring

G-19]S1086000002  |Right Cover

G-20(S1091X00000 |Friction Wheel Assy

5-20-1B2007W00000 [Nut M6

(5-20-1S1091130000 [drive plate

5-20-3B0006W00000 (Ball Bearing

5-20-4B1053W05012 |[Bolt

(5-20-9B2008W00000 [Nut M6

5-20-B1058W06012 |[Bolt

5-20-1S1091120000 [Fixed Disk

5-20-§S1091140000 [Sleeve

5-20-4S51091110000  [Friction Wheel

5-20-1/B9008B00000  [Lock Ring

G-211S1092000000 |Gear

G-22(S1087000000 |Drive Shaft

G-23|BE003WO00000 |Flat Key

G-24|B8008W00000 |Pin

G-25|B5041B00000 [|Washer ¢10.5X¢@30X4




No.

ID zbozi

Nazev

H

H-1

S1041200013

Handle Cover

H-29

S$1106000000

platen

H-2

B1057W06010

Bolt

H-30

51105000100

Brush

H-3

51041100000

Handle

H-31

51104000000

platen

H-4

51099000002

Steering Lever

H-32

B5040B00000

Washer

H-5

B1063W06022

Bolt

H-33

B2005W00000

Nut M6

H-6

B2008W00000

Nut M6

H-34

B2004wW00000

Nut M10

H-7

B2024W00000

Nut M10

H-35

51109000100

Screw

H-8

$1100000000

Right Cover

H-36

S$1115000004

Cover

H-9

S1111000004

Right Cover

H-37

B1053W05012

Bolt

H-10

B3037W00000

Screw M8x12

H-38

B2027w00000

Nut M8

H-11

51101000000

Spring

H-39

B6007W00000

Washer ¢10

H-12

B5022W00000

Washer ¢10.5Xp30X4

H-40

B9015B00000

Lock Ring

H-13

BE006W00000

Flat Key

H-14

S$1073000000

Belt Wheel

H-15

B9012B00000

Lock Ring

H-16

B6008B00000

Washer

H-17

B0007W00000

Ball Bearing

H-18

B1058W06012

Bolt

H-19

B200B000000

Nut M6

H-20

$1102000000

Plate

H-21

S1112000000

Left Cover

H-22

B2009W00000

Nut M6

H-23

BDO007B00000

Ring

H-24

S$1103000000

Shaft

H-25

B3003wW00000

Screw M5X8

H-26

$1108000000

Gearbox

H-26-1

B1053wW05012

Bolt

H-26-4

BCOOAB00000

Oil seal

H-26-3

S1108110000

Gearbox Cover

H-26-4

S$1108120000

Gasket

H-26-

B0009W00000

Ball Bearing

H-26-4

S$1108130000

Worm gear

H-26-1

S1108140000

Gearbox Base

H-26-4

B0015W00000

Ball Bearing

H-26-¢

S1108150000

Worm

H-26-1

B0016W00000

Ball Bearing

H-26-1

B9003B00000

Lock Ring

H-26-1

B5015W00000

Washer ¢10.5X¢@30X4

H-26-1

B9006B00000

Lock Ring

H-26-1

BC012B00000

End cover

H-26-1

B1016W10012

Bolt M10X1.25X12

H-26-1

B5021W00000

Washer ¢10X¢@16X1.5

H-27

BE002W00000

Flat Key

H-28

$1107000000

Sleeve







